Chobham and District Riding Club Charity Show including Sunshine Tour qualifiers

Sun, Jul 13, 25

Class 1
Bridle No
12

45

19

46

56

50

37

11

48

13

32

53

10

68

65

2

11

54

49

69

59

15

Class 15
Bridle No
7

18

20

21

22

36

40

813

59

839

828

38

Class 16
Bridle No
19

24

25

27

Dressage
Horse

Amarillo

Blackie

Penelope Pit Stop
Roonie

Tic

Prince

Pearl

vy

Hwylog Lois
Abbeydorney Willow
Luccia

Apatchie
Thistledown Jura
Luna

All Best friends
Spirit

vy

Boston Tomboy
Baloo

Taya

Look an Otis Me
Ember

Condition and Turn out In hand

Horse

Soldiers Class

Ryehall Petit Ami

Pal

Diamond Jubilee

Bluebell

Pentregwyn Dancing Jack
Future Monae

Gurnos Tiny Tim

Katie Thorne

Aimee Stopford

Amber Carter

Chloe Hobbs

Condition & Turn out Ridden
Horse

Penelope Pit Stop

Tonka

Princess Holly

Cashew

Rider

Claire Chennells

Isla Griffiths

Daisy Mulligan
Meredith Braithwaites
Siobhan Mcgovern
Eloise Marshall

Lucy Sartiaux

Darcy Durell

Sam Dennis Jones
Olivia Palmer

Jane Shepherd

Rozie Slack

Evie Oates

Yasmeen Sangria Taqi
Tolene Van Der Merwe
Kerrie Hearn

Darcy Durell
Sarah Dhoman
Natalie Wood
Davina Sharp
Katie Thorne
Alice Scott

Rider

Jade Payne

Lulu Barron
Sarah Leno
Debbie Harrington
Joe Pugh
Hannah Cox
Rachel Hall
Charlie Bryant
Look an Otis me
Dolly

Orlando

Kind Man

Rider

Daisy Mulligan
Isabelle Freeman
Isla Howard

Ella Hampshire

Placing
5th
3rd

1st

4th

2nd
6th

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

4th

2nd

1st

3rd

4th

4th

2nd

4th
3rd



31

30

32

38

84

Class 20
Bridle No
6

27

51

55

67

72

97

26

828
Class 21
Bridle No
25

28

56

88

91

98

24

97

Class 22
Bridle No
11

48

59

Class 23
Bridle No
10

50

57

84

86

87

42

Class 24
Bridle No
30

31

93

847

94

Class 25
Bridle No
3

Sangrug Mosley

Oasis

Luccia

Kind Man

Windlebrook Blossom
Ridden Novice Showing
Horse

Athena ‘A Walk With Grace’

Cashew

Zack

Trevallion jollys image
Luna

Antrim Aurora
Diddles

Princess Holly
Orlando

Ridden Novice Rider
Horse

Princess Holly
Cashew

TIc

Buddy

Rapadura

Ranger

Tonka

Diddles

Best Junior Ridden
Horse

Ivy

Hwylog Lois

Look an' Otis Me
First Ridden

Horse

Thistledown Jura
Laithehill Piccalo (Prince)
Quite Frankly
Windlebrook Blossom
Fearless Blue Moon
Ballerina

Gariscalina

Ridden Lead Rein
Horse

Oasis

Sangrug Mosley
Spotty

Dolly

Cody

Family Horse or Pony
Horse

Tia

Adeline Williams
Isabella Archer
Jane Shepherd
Chloe Hobbs
Poppy Brown

Rider

Jessica Everington
Ella Hampshire
Kate Middleton
Roseanne Mcdonald
Yasmeen Taqi
James Parker
Maddie Cooper
Emilia Grundy
Amber Carter

Rider

Isla Howard
Emilia Deadman
Siobhan Mcgovern
D’arcy Smith
Maceylea Marlow
Evie Cooper
Isabelle Freeman
Maddie Cooper

Rider

Darcy Durell

Sam Dennis-Jones
Katie Thorne

Rider

Evie Oates

Eloise Marshall
Maddie Taylor
Poppy Brown
Elowen Nettleship
Harry Ayres

Lea Johannsen

Rider

Isabella Archer
Adeline Williams
Annie Emblen
Kitty Norris
Joseph Emblen

Rider
Freya Conlon

5th
6th

1st

3rd
5th

1st
2nd
6th
4th

2nd
5th
4th
1st

6th
3rd

1st
3rd
2nd

3rd

4th
5th
2nd
1st
6th

2nd
1st
3rd
5th
4th

1st



24
42
71
26

31

87

Class 26
Bridle No
81

737

739
Class 27
Bridle No
10

29

31

64

87

88

48

Class 28
Bridle No
38

88

Class 29
Bridle No
53

89

95

859

10

89

10

Class 30
Bridle No
4

5

17

22

57

60

73

85

90

739

77

Class 31
Bridle No

Tonka
Gariscalina
Amarillo
Emilia Grundy

Championship 20-25

Sangrug Mosley
Ballerina

Ridden Coloured
Horse

Warrior princess iii
Little Bo Peep

Get back shad Rask
Ridden M&M
Horse
Thistledown Jura
Oasis

Sangrug Mosley
Mach One
Ballerina

Buddy

Secret

Ridden Cobs
Horse

Kind Man

Buddy

Ridden Veteran
Horse

Apatchie

Cosy Coloured
paddy

Jerry

B

Championship 26-29

Cosy Coloured

JB

Beginners In hand
Horse

Annie

Fudge

Ruben

Bluebell

Quite Frankly
Custard

Berkeley

Shelby McGuire
Rardo

Get back shad Rask
Goldie

Best mane and Tail in hand

Horse

Isabelle Freeman
Lea Johannsen
Mia Chennells
Princess Holly

Adeline Williams
Harry Ayres

Rider
Megan Borst
Lyla Rose
Alfie Doe

Rider

Evie Oates

Abigal Baker
Adeline Williams
Olivia Telling
Harry Ayres
D’arcy Smith

Sam Dennis-Jones

Rider
Chloe Hobbs
Darcy Smith

Rider

Rozie Slack
Georgia Stanton
Florence Bradford
Daniel Harding
Evie Oates

Georgia Stanton
Evie Oates

Rider

Alexandra Turner
Alexandra Turner
Olivia Lunnon

Joe Pugh

Maddie Taylor
Savannah Turner
Sylvia Bennett
Michelle Nettleship
Phoebe-Lee Perfect
Alfie Doe

Rebecca Mason

Rider

3rd
4th
5th
2nd

Champion
Reserve

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
1st

3rd
2nd
6th

2nd
1st

3rd
1st
4th
5th
2nd

Champion
Reserve

2nd
5th
1st

3rd
6th

4th



4
5

52

813

737
Class 32
Bridle No
8

18

36

45

64

65

80

85

30

831

833

813
Class 33
Bridle No
4

5

19

43

60

77

78

22

839

847
Class 34
Bridle No
4

5

17

18

22

42

80

Class 35
Bridle No
72

96

4

36

96

Class 36
Bridle No

Annie

Fudge

Tony Pickles
Gurnos Tiny Tim
Little Bo Peep

In hand Handsomest Gelding

Horse

Soldiers Class

Ryehall Petit Ami
Pentregwyn Dancing Jack
Blackie

Mach One

All Best Friends
Woodview role model
Shelby McGuire

Oasis

Orlando

Harry

Gurnos Tiny Tim

In hand prettiest Mare
Horse

Annie

Fudge

Penelope Pit Stop
Gariscalina

Custard

Goldie

Northbeech Dun Daisy
Bluebell

Dolly

Dolly

Child Handler
Horse

Annie

Fudge

Ruben

Ryehall Petit Ami
Bluebell

Gariscalina

Woodview role model
The Bus Pass Class
Horse

Antrim Aurora

paddy

Annie

Championship 30-35
Pentregwyn Dancing Jack
Paddy

Inhand M &M
Horse

Alexandra Turner
Alexandra Turner
Harrison Warne
Charlie Bryant
Lyla Rose

Rider

Jade Payne
Lulu Barron
Hannah Cox
Isla Griffiths
Olivia Telling
Sophie Lethal
Chloe Borst
Michelle Nettleship
Isabella Archer
Zoe Savage
Lexi Scott
Charlie Bryant

Rider

Alexandra Turner
Alexandra Turner
Daisy Mulligan
Marlene Glebinski
Savannah Turner
Rebecca Mason
Quinn Richardson
Joe Pugh

Aimee Stopford
Kitty Norris

Rider

Alexandra Turner
Alexandra Turner
Olivia Lunnon
Lulu Barron

Joe Pugh

Lea Johannsen
Chloe Borst

Rider

James Parker
Gill Bradford
Alex Turner

Hannah Cox
Gill Bradford

Rider

5th
3rd
2nd
4th
1st

2nd
1st
5th
3rd

6th
4th

6th
1st
4th

3rd
2nd

5th

5th
6th
3rd
1st
4th

2nd
2nd
1st

3rd

Champion
Reserve



18

36

74

75

83

848

880

828
Class 37
Bridle No
23

75

Class 38
Bridle No
14

89

91

95

Class 39
Bridle No
1

20

60

90

879

89

38

Class 40
Bridle No
1

20

38

75

879

Class 41
Bridle No
13

53

84

801

Class 42
Bridle No
15

35

61

76

95

827
Class 43

Ryehall Petit Ami
Pentregwyn Dancing Jack
Berkeley

Ifan Dulas

Pilleybailey Phoenix
Moseley

Gurnos Tiny Tim
Orlando

In hand Youngstock 1-3yrs
Horse

Jenister Maggie may
Ifan Dulas

In hand Veteran
Horse

Jerry

Cosy Coloured
Rapadura

Paddy

In hand Coloureds
Horse

Blackjack

Pal

Custard

Rardo

SD Issey
Championship 36-40
Cosy Coloured

Lulu Barron

Hannah Cox

Ellie Lloyd

Miah Greenslade-Jones
Thea Selvey

Lottie

Zoe Savage

Amber Carter

Rider
Jen Pugh
Miah Greenslade-Jones

Rider

Mollie Fardyga
Georgia Stanton
Maceylea Marlow
Florence Bradford

Rider

Pat Fewster

Sarah Leno
Savannah Turner
Phoebe-Lee Perfect
Thea Selby

Georgia Stanton

Kind Man Chloe Hobbs

In hand Cobs/Native/Traditional/Gypsy

Horse Rider

Blackjack Pat Fewster

Pal Sarah Leno

Kind Man Chloe Hobbs

Ifan Dulas Miah Greenslade-Jones
SD Issey Thea Selby

Working Hunter 50 cm
Horse

Abbeydorney Willow
Apatchie

Windlebrook Blossom
Chocolate

Working Hunter 60 cm
Horse

Ember

Vinnie

Indie

Easie

paddy

Godfrey

Working Hunter 75

Rider

Olivia Palmer
Rozie Slack
Poppy Brown
Kaira Palmer

Rider

Alice Scott

Florence Parker

Donna Still

Nancy Greenslade-Jones
Florence Bradford
Isabelle Tomlinson

2nd
1st

6th
4th
5th
3rd

1st

2nd
1st
4th
3rd

3rd

2nd

1st

Champion

Reserve

2nd

1st

4th

3rd

3rd

1st

2nd

2nd

1st

3rd
4th



Bridle No
3

76

95

61

84

Class 46
Bridle No
25

64

Class 48
Bridle No
16

41

43

16

25

64

Class 50
Bridle No
24

26

27

28

29

30

46

50

52

58

62

86

97

98

63

Class 51
Bridle No
35

37

63

66

79

82

86

801

58

69

Class 52

Horse

Tia

Easie

Paddy

Championship 41-44
Indie

Blossom

Riding Club Pony
Horse

Princess Holly

Mach One

Riding Horse/ Pony/ROR
Horse

Evie

FOREVER MONTHER BENJANI
Gariscalina
Championship 45-48
Evie

Princess Holly

Olivia Telling

40 cm SJ)

Horse

Tonka

Diablo

Cashew

Cashew

Oasis

Oasis

Roonie

Laithehill Piccalo (Prince)
Tony Pickles
Shanagore Westies Countess
Vinnie

Fearless Blue Moon
Diddles

Ranger

Twinkle

S150cm

Horse

Vinnie

Pearl

Twinkle

Smartie

Tyrcoeds Lacey

Rambo

Fearless Blue Moon
Chocolate

Tess

Taya

60cm SJ]

Rider

Freya Conlon

Nancy Greenslade-Jones
Florence Bradford

Donna Still
Poppy Brown

Rider
Isla Howard
Olivia Telling

Rider

Alice Scott

Sarah Nundy
Marlene Glebinski

Alice Scott
Isla Howard
Mach one

Rider

Isabelle Freeman
Emilia Grundy
Ella Hampshire
Emilia Deadman
Abigal Baker
Isabella Archer
Meredith Braithwaite
Eloise Marshall
Harrison Warne
Abigail Roberts
Lily Dunstan
Elowen Nettleship
Maddie Cooper
Evie Cooper
Nicola Dunstan

Rider

Florence Parker
Lucy Sartiaux
Nicola Dunstan
Hollie Brabon
Mila Richardson
Amelia George
Elowen Nettleship
Kaira Palmer
Abigail Robert
Davina Sharp

2nd
3rd
1st

Champion

Reserve

1st
2nd

1st

Champion
Reseve

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

2nd

1st

5th
4th
3rd



Bridle No
65

66

69

92

737

44

Class 53

Bridle No
70

92

76

Class 54

Bridle No
3

47

70

Class 55

Bridle No
47

Horse

All Best Friends
Smartie

Taya

Moondawn

Little Bo Peep
Gariscalina

SJ] 70cm

Horse

Arwen

Moondawn

Easy

SJ 75cm

Horse

Tia

Zelgar Dragon Queen
Arwen

SJ] 80cm

Horse

Zelgar Dragon Queen

Rider

Tolene Van Der Merwe
Hollie Brabon

Davina Sharp

Emily Downer

Lyla Rose

Susanne Hartz

Rider
Jenna Van Niekerk
Emily Downer

Nancy Greenslade-Jones

Rider

Freya Conlon

Fleur Granier-Deferre
Jenna Van Niekerk

Rider
Fleur Granier-Deferre

2nd
3rd
1st

1st

1st

1st



